
Cambor 2022 - Revezamento
Clube Sta Mônica - Colombo 24.4.2022

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Gabriel Lemos Da Silva
Associação Desportiva Almirante
Adalberto Nunes
Percurso : HD JUNIOR (#1) 
Tempo : 0:29:05 (14'33"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. COSM 4 1:08:04
2. COC 3 1:21:09
3. COGA 8 1:34:13

1. 38 00:11:12 266m 42'06"/km
2. 44 00:03:18 00:14:30 245m 13'28"/km
3. 37 00:02:16 00:16:46 272m 8'20"/km
4. 31 00:03:02 00:19:48 338m 8'58"/km
5. 56 00:02:01 00:21:49 219m 9'13"/km
6. 58 00:03:37 00:25:26 190m 19'02"/km
7. 55 00:01:30 00:26:56 158m 9'30"/km
8. 60 00:01:57 00:28:53 221m 8'49"/km
9. 999 00:00:12 00:29:05 88m 2'16"/km
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